
TAYLORS AUCTION ROOMS (MONTROSE) LTD Catalogue 27 Apr 2026
5001 OAK FRAMED ORKNEY CHAIR WITH RUSH BACK & SEAT - 105 CM TALL £400.00 - £600.00
5002 LARGE BEVELLED GLASS & GILT FRAMED RECTANGULAR OVER MANTLE MIRROR WITH BEVELLED EDGE - GLASS : 168 CM X 83 CM  £250.00 - £350.00
5003 DECORATIVELY CARVED INDIAN HARDWOOD DOORS WITH ORNATE METAL FITTINGS, 203 CM TALL X 145 CM WIDE £200.00 - £300.00
5004 HARDWOOD CHEST ON STAND WITH 2 SHORT OVER 4 LONG GRADUATED DRAWERS ON QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS, 147CM TALL X 87CM WIDE £100.00 - £150.00
5005 OAK FRAMED ORKNEY CHAIR WITH RUSH BACK & SEAT - 101 CM TALL  £300.00 - £500.00
5006 NEST OF 3 ORCADIAN OAK STOOLS WITH ROPEWORK TOPS £150.00 - £250.00
5007 2 LATE 19TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY ADJUSTABLE OPEN BOOKCASES ON BRACKET SUPPORTS, 89CM TALL X 56CM WIDE £80.00 - £120.00
5008 19TH CENTURY STYLE WALNUT FRAMED PARLOUR SETTEE WITH CARVED DECORATION ON REEDED SUPPORTS  £50.00 - £80.00
5009 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CHEST OF 4 LONG GRADUATED DRAWERS ON BRACKET SUPPORTS - 76 CM TALL X 66 CM WIDE £150.00 - £200.00
5010 4 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DINING CHAIRS WITH FRETWORK BACKS INCLUDING 1 ARMCHAIR £20.00 - £40.00
5011 EARLY 20TH CENTURY BEECH RECTANGULAR STOOL WITH FLORAL TAPESTRY TOP ON QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS £20.00 - £40.00
5012 HARDWOOD STORAGE CHEST WITH 2 HINGED LIDS - 53 CM TALL X 172 CM LONG  £80.00 - £120.00
5013 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CORNER WASHSTAND WITH EBONY LINE INLAY ON SPLAYED SUPPORTS £20.00 - £30.00
5014 19TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY LONGCASE CLOCK WITH DECORATIVE BRASS FINIALS & ROUNDELS. THE PAINTED DIAL WITH FLORAL & CLASSICAL SHEPHARD SCENE SIGNED H YOUNG, DUNDEE £100.00 - £150.00
5015 LATE 19TH CENTURY CARVED OAK HALL CHAIR £20.00 - £30.00
5016 20TH CENTURY OAK CABINET WITH SINGLE CARVED PANEL DOOR ON TURNED SUPPORTS WITH UNDER STRETCHERS - 72 CM TALL X 61 CM WIDE £40.00 - £60.00
5017 LATE 20TH CENTURY HARDWOOD CHEST WITH AN ARRANGEMENT OF 5 SHORT OVER 3 

LONG DRAWERS WITH STYLIZED BRASS KNOBS ON SHORT QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS, 130CM TALL X 115CM WIDE £100.00 - £150.00
5018 EARLY 20TH CENTURY PINE DRESSER. THE BOW FRONT SHELF BACK WITH 3 STAINED LEADED GLASS PANEL DOORS OVER 6 SHORT DRAWERS. THE BASE WITH 3 DRAWERS OVER 2 PANEL DOORS - 204 CM TALL X 120 CM WIDE £100.00 - £200.00
5019 EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY HALL BENCH WITH DECORATIVE FRET-WORK BACK & LIFT LID SEAT - 107 CM TALL X 118 CM WIDE £200.00 - £300.00
5020 INDIAN STYLE MARBLE TOPPED OCTAGONAL TABLE WITH FLORAL MALACHITE INSET TOP ON SHAPED SUPPORTS, 57CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5021 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SECRETAIRE BOOKCASE WITH 2 ASTRAGAL GLASS PANEL DOORS OVER FALL FRONT OPENING TO FITTED INTERIOR WITH 2 PANEL DOORS BELOW - 235 CM TALL X 115 CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5022 EARLY 20TH CENTURY PINE CHILD'S HIGH CHAIR ON SPLAYED SUPPORT BY WHITE & COMPANY STAMPED TO UNDERSIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5023 SET OF 3 19TH CENTURY CHIPPENDALE STYLE DINING CHAIRS ON SQUARE SUPPORTS £20.00 - £30.00
5024 19TH CENTURY WALNUT DRESSING TABLE WITH SWING MIRROR. THE CENTRALLY SET LONG DRAWER FLANKED TO EACH SIDE BY 2 STACKS OF 4 SHORT DRAWERS ON PLINTH BASES - 170 CM TALL X 122 CM WIDE £80.00 - £120.00
5025 EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SHELL BACK OPEN ARMCHAIR WITH FLORAL TAPESTRY SEAT ON RING TURNED SUPPORTS £30.00 - £50.00
5026 OVERSTUFFED WINGBACK ARMCHAIR ON QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS £30.00 - £50.00
5027 PINE BENCH WITH LIFT-LID SEAT, 90CM TALL X 81CM WIDE £50.00 - £80.00
5028 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OVERSTUFFED WINGBACK ARMCHAIR ON QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS £50.00 - £70.00
5029 ARTS & CRAFTS MAHOGANY X-FRAMED OPEN ARMCHAIR £50.00 - £70.00
5030 SET OF 4 CESCA BERGERE & TUBULAR STEEL CANTILEVER DINING CHAIRS INCLUDING 2 ARMCHAIRS DESIGNED BY MARCEL BREUER - STAMPED 'MADE IN ITALY' TO UNDERSIDE **THIS LOT IS SOLD PLUS VAT ON THE 
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HAMMER** £100.00 - £200.00
5030 CORBUSIER STYLE BLACK LEATHER AND TUBULAR STEEL CHAISE LONGUE £200.00 - £300.00

A

5031 20TH CENTURY TUBULAR STEEL & BLACK LEATHER SETTEE.  **THIS LOT IS SOLD PLUS VAT ON THE HAMMER** £30.00 - £50.00
5032 20TH CENTURY OAK HALL TABLE WITH CARVED RAIL BACK & SINGLE DRAWER - 92 CM TALL X 76 CM WIDE £50.00 - £70.00
5033 GEORGIAN STYLE INLAID MAHOGANY SIDEBOARD WITH 2 CENTRALLY SET DRAWERS FLANKED BY 2 PANEL DOORS WITH LION MASK HANDLES ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS, 153CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5034 LATE 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY BUREAU WITH FALL FRONT OVER 3 DRAWERS & 2 PANEL DOORS WITH METAL FITTINGS & RECESSED BRASS HANDLES TO EACH SIDE. 106  CM TALL X 96 CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5035 CHRIS HOLMES GOGAR CABINETWORKS SIDE CHAIR SIGNED & INITIALLED IN PENCIL TO UNDERSIDE £40.00 - £60.00
5036 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY BOW FRONT CHEST WITH 2 SHORT OVER 3 LONG DRAWERS, 119CM TALL X 121CM WIDE £40.00 - £60.00
5037 MID 20TH CENTURY OAK MULTI DRAWER PLAN CHEST ON PLINTH BASE - 52CM TALL X 95 CM WIDE X 72 CM DEEP  £200.00 - £300.00
5038 LATE 19TH CENTURY OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK CENTRE TABLE WITH UNDERSHELF ON FAUX BAMBOO SUPPORTS - 59 CM WIDE £50.00 - £70.00
5039 INDIAN HARDWOOD OVAL TABLE WITH CARVED FLORAL & ANIMAL DECORATION ON ELEPHANT SUPPORTS, 90CM WIDE £50.00 - £70.00
5040 LATE 19TH CENTURY CARVED WALNUT GENTLEMAN'S WARDROBE WITH MIRROR DOOR, PANEL DOOR & 4 DRAWERS ON PLINTH BASE, 204CM TALL £50.00 - £80.00
5041 LATE 19TH CENTURY PAINTED DESK/DISPLAY TABLE WITH GLASS INSET SLOPE TOP ON TURNED SUPPORTS - 92 CM TALL X 106 CM WIDE £40.00 - £60.00
5042 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK STUDENTS DESK WITH FALL FRONT & OPEN SHELVES BELOW - 121 CM TALL £60.00 - £80.00
5043 SET OF 4 20TH CENTURY STAINED BEECH CHAIRS WITH RUSH SEATS IN THE STYLE OF VICO MAGISTRETTI **THIS LOT IS SOLD PLUS VAT ON THE HAMMER** £20.00 - £40.00

5044 BLACK LACQUER EASTERN DOME TOP TRUNK WITH RED & GILT ORIENTAL SCENE DECORATION - 41 CM TALL X 82 CM WIDE £50.00 - £70.00
5045 EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SIDE CHEST WITH 2 SHORT OVER SINGLE LONG DRAWERS ON QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS - 78 CM TALL X 114 CM LONG  £60.00 - £80.00
5046 20TH CENTURY OAK SECTIONAL BOOKCASE WITH 3 GRADUATED SECTIONS WITH GLAZED PANEL DOORS, 128CM TALL X 86CM £60.00 - £80.00
5047 PAINTED 4 PART FOLDING ROOM DIVIDER WITH FOLIAGE DECORATION & ORIENTAL LAKE SCENE DECORATION - 177 CM TALL  £30.00 - £50.00
5048 19TH CENTURY INLAID ROSEWOOD WRITING DESK WITH INSET TOP & SINGLE DRAWER ON SHAPED SUPPORTS TERMINATING AT BRASS PAW FEET - 71 CM TALL X 92 CM WIDE £150.00 - £200.00
5049 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY 3 DRAWER CHEST ON BUN FEET, 93CM TALL X 83CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5050 ADJUSTABLE EASEL ON FOLDING SUPPORTS BY REEVES, MADE IN ENGLAND  £30.00 - £50.00
5051 20TH CENTURY OAK REFECTORY TABLE WITH DRAW LEAVES ON TURNED BALUSTER SUPPORTS WITH X - UNDERSTRETCHER - 274 CM EXTENDED £200.00 - £300.00
5052 MID 20TH CENTURY ELLIOTS OF NEWBURY TEAK WARDROBE WITH 3 DRAWERS & 2 PANEL DOORS, 130CM TALL X 92CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5053 MID 20TH CENTURY TEAK SIDEBOARD WITH SHAPED TOP & 2 PANEL DOORS, LABELLED EVEREST TO INTERIOR, 97CM TALL X 139CM LONG £150.00 - £250.00
5054 EASTERN HARDWOOD BUREAU WITH CARVED ORIENTAL SCENE DECORATION & FALL FRONT OVER 2 DRAWERS ON SHAPED SUPPORTS -103 CM TALL  X 94 CM WIDE  £20.00 - £30.00
5055 20TH CENTURY CROSSBANDED WALNUT CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 2 LONG DRAWERS ON BRACKET SUPPORTS - 76CM TALL X 75 CM WIDE £130.00 - £150.00
5056 LATE 20TH CENTURY GREY LEATHERETTE STOOL WITH METAL FRAME **THIS LOT IS SOLD PLUS VAT ON THE HAMMER** £20.00 - £30.00
5057 19TH CENTURY CARVED OAK SIDEBOARD WITH CLASSICAL PANEL BACK. WITH DECORATIVE FRIEZE OVER BASE WITH 5 DRAWERS OVER 2 PANEL DOORS . 207 CM TALL X 158 CM WIDE £150.00 - £200.00
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5058 EARLY 20TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY DISPLAY CABINET WITH 2 GLAZED PANEL DOORS OVER UNDERSHELF ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS - 148 CM TALL X 145 CM WIDE £130.00 - £150.00
5059 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY PEDESTAL BREAKFAST TABLE ON 4 SPREADING SUPPORTS TERMINATING AT BRASS PAW FEET, 133CM WIDE X 89CM DEEP £50.00 - £80.00
5060 EARLY 19TH CENTURY OAK COURT CUPBOARD TOP WITH 2 PANEL DOORS & DECORATIVE INLAID FRIEZE - 56 CM TALL X 139 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5061 REGENCY STYLE TURNOVER TEA TABLE ON CENTRE PEDESTAL WITH 4 SPREADING SUPPORTS TERMINATING AT PAW FEET - 80 CM TALL X 85 CM WIDE £70.00 - £90.00
5062 MID 20TH CENTURY WALNUT BREAKFRONT SINGLE DOOR WARDROBE, 189CM TALL £20.00 - £30.00
5063 EARLY 20TH CENTURY PAINTED METAL DAY BED FRAME £20.00 - £30.00
5064 20TH CENTURY OAK BOOKCASE WITH 3/4 GALLERY TOP & SINGLE LEADED GLASS PANEL DOOR ON BRACKET SUPPORTS - 99CM TALL X 36 CM WIDE £70.00 - £90.00
5065 RAGOLLE GENOVA CARPET 195CM X 135CM, & 1 OTHER CARPET £20.00 - £30.00
5066 20TH CENTURY LEATHERETTE & CHROME SWIVEL OFFICE CHAIR £10.00 - £20.00
5067 19TH CENTURY CARVED MAHOGANY FRAMED SCROLL ARM SETTEE £80.00 - £120.00
5068 OAK SIDE CABINET WITH 2 DRAWERS OVER 2 PANEL DOORS, 80CM TALL X 75CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5069 TIN BATH TUB - 104 CM ACROSS £20.00 - £30.00
5070 TIN BATH TUB - 63 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5071 PINE CHEVAL MIRROR, REVOLVING CD STAND, ETC £15.00 - £20.00
5072 PAIR OF 19TH CENTURY ROSEWOOD HAND CHAIRS ON SHAPED SUPPORTS £20.00 - £30.00
5073 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY OPEN ARMCHAIR WITH SCROLL ARMS & FRETWORK BACK  £50.00 - £70.00
5074 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY LADIES CHAIR WITH FLORAL TAPESTRY BACK ON DECORATIVE REEDED SUPPORTS £20.00 - £40.00
5075 LATE 19TH CENTURY INLAID ROSEWOOD OCTAGONAL TABLE ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS WITH X UNDERSTRETCHER - 60CM WIDE £50.00 - £70.00
5076 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY OPEN ARMCHAIR WITH SCROLL ARMS & BACK £50.00 - £70.00

5077 EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SWIVEL DESK CHAIR £40.00 - £60.00
5078 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY FRAMED SETTEE WITH CARVED DECORATION ON TURNED SUPPORTS £80.00 - £120.00
5079 20TH CENTURY OAK DISPLAY CABINET WITH 2 GLAZED PANEL DOORS - 125 CM TALL X 92 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5080 SET OF 5 SPINDLE BACK KITCHEN CHAIRS ON RING TURNED SUPPORTS £50.00 - £70.00
5081 OAK FRAMED 3 PIECE LIVING ROOM SUITE - SETTEE & 2 ARMCHAIRS £50.00 - £70.00
5082 LATE 19TH CENTURY OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SIDE TABLE WITH SERPENTINE FRONT & 2 SHORT OVER SINGLE LONG DRAWER ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS - 68 CM TALL X 55 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5083 PAIR OF EARLY 20TH CENTURY ASH & ELM WHEELBACK WINDSOR CHAIRS £250.00 - £300.00
5084 TEAK COFFEE TABLE WITH 2 DRAW LEAVES & NEST OF 4 TEAK TABLES £20.00 - £40.00
5085 PAIR OF 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DINING CHAIRS ON REEDED SUPPORTS £20.00 - £30.00
5086 20TH CENTURY OAK SECTIONAL BOOKCASE WITH 3 LEADED GLASS PANEL DOORS & SINGLE DRAWER TO BASE - 128 CM TALL X 87 CM WIDE £250.00 - £350.00
5087 DECORATIVE BLACK & GILT FRAMED OVERMANTLE MIRROR, GLASS 82CM X 108CM  £100.00 - £200.00
5088 PAIR OF WICKER ARMCHAIRS, BLACK & GILT PAINTED OCCASIONAL TABLE, MAHOGANY CLOTHES HORSE, ETC  £20.00 - £30.00
5089 LARGE GILT FRAME RECTANGULAR MIRROR WITH FLORAL & FOLIAGE DECORATION & BEVELLED EDGE - GLASS : 73 CM X 115 CM  £300.00 - £400.00
5089 LARGE GILT FRAMED PIER MIRROR WITH CHERUB DECORATION AND BEVELED EDGE - GLASS 120 CM X 60 CM  £100.00 - £200.00

A

5089 ORNATE GILT FRAMED OVAL MIRROR WITH FLORAL AND ROSE DECORATION - GLASS 59 CM X 78 CM £100.00 - £200.00
B

5090 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY DISPLAY CABINET WITH GLAZED PANEL DOOR ON SPLAYED SUPPORTS £60.00 - £80.00
5091 ARTS & CRAFTS MAHOGANY OCCASIONAL TABLE WITH TREFOIL DECORATION ON RING TURNED SUPPORTS - 67 CM TALL X 39 CM WIDE £70.00 - £90.00
5092 19TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 3 LONG DRAWERS ON SPLAYED SUPPORTS - 121 CM TALL X 125 CM WIDE £200.00 - £250.00
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5093 EARLY 20TH CENTURY BEECH FRAMED BERGERE ARMCHAIR, BASKET WEAVE CHAIR ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5094 MODERN BEDROOM SUITE - WARDROBE, 5 DRAWER CHEST & PAIR OF BEDSIDE CHESTS £20.00 - £40.00
5095 PAIR OF MODERN 3 DRAWER CHESTS £20.00 - £30.00
5096 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SIDE TABLE WITH SHAPED FRONT & SINGLE DRAWER ON SHAPED SUPPORTS WITH TURNED UNDER STRETCHER - 73 CM TALL X 101 CM WIDE £50.00 - £70.00
5097 CHINESE HARDWOOD NEST OF 3 TABLES £20.00 - £30.00
5098 ELM WHEEL BACK CHAIR, MAHOGANY DEMI - LUNE TURNOVER TEA TABLE, ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5099 PINE RECTANGULAR KITCHEN TABLE WITH SINGLE DRAWER ON TURNED SUPPORTS - 121 CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
5100 EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY MIRROR BACK LADIES WRITING DESK. THE GALLERY WITH FAUX DRAWER FRONT & LIFT-TOP OPENING TO FITTED INTERIOR. THE BASE WITH LEATHER INSET TOP & 2 DRAWERS ON CABRIOLE SUPPORTS, 119CM TALL X 107CM WIDE £100.00 - £150.00
5101 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY PEMBROKE TABLE WITH DRAWER TO END ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS - 97 CM LONG £20.00 - £30.00
5102 MAHOGANY BIJOUTERIE TABLE WITH CARVED DECORATION, SHAPED UNDER STRETCHER & SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS - 74 CM TALL X 60 CM WIDE X 42 CM DEEP £150.00 - £200.00
5103 19TH CENTURY SATIN BIRCH DRESSING TABLE WITH CENTRALLY SET SWING MIRROR FLANKED TO EACH SIDE BY PANEL DOOR ON PLINTH BASE £50.00 - £70.00
5104 TOLE WARE OVAL TRAY TABLE WITH RED & GILT LAUREL DECORATION ON FOLDING STAND - 75 CM LONG  £100.00 - £150.00
5105 CHINESE HARDWOOD OPIUM TABLE ON SHAPED SUPPORTS - 77 CM LONG  £60.00 - £80.00
5106 EARLY 20TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY HAND CHAIR, INLAID SIDE TABLE WITH SHAPED FRONT,  MAHOGANY WALL SHELF ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5107 WHITE & BEECH KITCHEN CABINET, 5 DRAWER CHEST, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5108 OAK TOWEL RAIL, FOLDING CLOTHES HORSE, ETC.  £15.00 - £20.00
5109 SET OF 19TH CENTURY STYLE MAHOGANY LIBRARY STEPS - 116 CM TALL £150.00 - 

£200.00
5110 PAIR OF TEAK FRAMED BUTTONED LEATHER ARMCHAIRS £20.00 - £40.00
5111 CHILD'S ROCKING HORSE, OAK FOLDING CHESSBOARD TABLE, RECLINING SWIVEL ARMCHAIR, ETC  £20.00 - £30.00
5112 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY BOW FRONT CHEST OF 3 LONG DRAWERS ON BRACKET SUPPORTS - 81 CM TALL X 91 CM WIDE £130.00 - £150.00
5113 OAK CIRCULAR 2 TIER LAMP TABLE ON SHAPED SUPPORTS IN THE ARTS & CRAFTS STYLE, 73CM TALL X 65CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5114 7 INLAID HAND CHAIRS WITH BERGERE SEATS & SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS £20.00 - £40.00
5115 MAHOGANY SINGLE DOOR WALL HANGING CORNER CUPBOARD WITH OVERALL CARVED DECORATION - 53 CM TALL  £40.00 - £60.00
5116 LATE 19TH CENTURY PAINTED MIRROR DOOR WARDROBE WITH 2 SHORT OVER SINGLE LONG DRAWER £30.00 - £50.00
5117 HARDWOOD 2 DOOR CABINET OPENING TO SHELVED INTERIOR - 117 CM TALL X 76 CM WIDE  £50.00 - £70.00
5118 HARDWOOD 2 DOOR CABINET OPENING TO SHELVED INTERIOR - 117 CM TALL X 76 CM WIDE £40.00 - £60.00
5119 SMALL 20TH CENTURY PAINTED METAL WALL HANGING MIRROR DOOR BATHROOM/ MEDICINE CABINET - 38 CM TALL £15.00 - £20.00
5120 EXTENDING KITCHEN TABLE WITH INSET TOP & FOLD-OUT CENTRE LEAF ON CENTRE PEDESTAL, & SET OF 4 KITCHEN CHAIRS - TABLE 106 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5121 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY D-END DINING TABLE WITH EXTRA LEAF IN SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS - 179 CM EXTENDED £50.00 - £80.00
5122 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS WITH SERPENTINE FRONT ON BRACKET SUPPORTS - 97 CM TALL X 81 CM WIDE £180.00 - £220.00
5123 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CHEST WITH BOW FRONT & 7 GRADUATED DRAWERS, 119 CM TALL X 65 CM WIDE £50.00 - £70.00
5124 ART DECO WALNUT GRANDMOTHER CLOCK SIGNED HAMILTON & INCHES, EDINBURGH - 138 CM TALL £50.00 - £80.00
5125 PAINTED CHINESE CABINET WITH CARVED FLORAL DECORATION & 2 DRAWERS OVER 2 PANEL DOORS - 91 CM TALL X 61 CM WIDE £130.00 - £150.00
5126 GLASS TOPPED CIRCULAR TABLE ON WICKER PEDESTAL & WICKER CHAIRS £50.00 -
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 £80.00
5127 19TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY LONGCASE CLOCK WITH EAGLE FINIAL. THE PAINTED DIAL DECORATED WITH 4 SCOTTISH POETS, BURNS, RAMSAY, SCOTT & FERGUSSON, UNSIGNED  £100.00 - £150.00
5128 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY BOW FRONT CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 2 LONG DRAWERS ON SPLAYED SUPPORTS - 85 CM TALL X 152 CM WIDE £100.00 - £150.00
5129 19TH CENTURY BUTTONED BACK CHAISE LONGUE ON SHAPED SUPPORTS £150.00 - £250.00
5130 LAURA ASHLEY HARDWOOD CABINET WITH 2 GLAZED DOORS OVER 2 PANEL DOORS, LABELLED TO BACK - 197 CM TALL X 100 CM WIDE £150.00 - £200.00
5131 CORNER COMPUTER DESK £20.00 - £30.00
5132 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY 2 DOOR WARDROBE ON PLINTH BASE  £30.00 - £50.00
5133 GREY LEATHERETTE RECLINING 2 PIECE LIVING ROOM SUITE - SETTEE & ARMCHAIR  £30.00 - £50.00
5134 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 3 LONG GRADUATED DRAWERS ON BRACKET SUPPORTS  £100.00 - £150.00
5135 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY BOW FRONT CHEST WITH 2 SHORT OVER 3 LONG GRADUATED DRAWERS ON SPLAYED SUPPORTS - 101 CM TALL X 101 CM WIDE  £50.00 - £80.00
5136 WHITE RECTANGULAR DINING TABLE & SET OF 4 METAL & GREY LEATHERETTE CANTILEVER DINING CHAIRS  £20.00 - £40.00
5137 EARLY VICTORIAN MAHOGANY DRUMHEAD REGULATOR LONG CASE CLOCK THE SILVERED DIAL WITH 2 SUBSIDIARY DIALS BY GEORGE MCLEAN OF GLASGOW WITH GLASS PANEL DOOR & SQUARE PLINTH BASE - 202CM TALL £500.00 - £800.00
5138 PAIR OF 19TH CENTURY OVERSTUFFED ARMCHAIRS £50.00 - £70.00
5139 GLOSS WHITE CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 3 LONG DRAWERS & PAIR OF BEDSIDE CHEST WITH 2 BASKET DRAWERS, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5140 RUSTIC OAK BUTCHER BLOCK WITH METAL FITTINGS - 185 CM TALL X 61 CM WIDE £200.00 - £250.00
5141 MAHOGANY FRAMED RECTANGULAR MIRROR IN THE REGENCY STYLE & ONE OTHER MATCHING FRAME  - GLASS 80 CM X 59 CM  £30.00 - £50.00
5142 RUSTIC PINE SINGLE DRAWER BEDSIDE TABLE, LEATHER SUITCASE & 2 OTHER SUITCASES £15.00 - £20.00
5143 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SIDE TABLE WITH 

SERPENTINE FRONT & SINGLE DRAWER ON REEDED SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS - 83 CM TALL X 107 CM LONG  £40.00 - £60.00
5144 19TH CENTURY EASY CHAIR STYLE BUTTONED BACK ARMCHAIR ON RING-TURNED SUPPORT £50.00 - £70.00
5145 PAIR OF 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY FRAMED BUTTONED LEATHER LIBRARY ARMCHAIRS ON SQUARE SUPPORTS £100.00 - £200.00
5146 LATE 19TH CENTURY OAK BUREAU WITH FALL FRONT OVER 4 LONG GRADUATED DRAWERS - 110 CM TALL X 96 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5147 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY CHAISE LONGUE WITH FRET WORK DECORATION £50.00 - £80.00
5148 SET OF 3 OAK DINING CHAIRS, DRESSING TABLE MIRROR & CORNER CABINET £20.00 - £30.00
5149 MAHOGANY TOWEL RAIL £40.00 - £60.00
5150 20TH CENTURY OAK 3 TIER FOLDING CAKE STAND, SHELF UNIT, ETC & SELECTION OF VARIOUS BOOKS £20.00 - £30.00
5151 OVERSTUFFED ARMCHAIR ON TURNED SUPPORTS £20.00 - £30.00
5152 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY OCCASIONAL TABLE WITH SINGLE DRAWER ON TURNED SUPPORTS - 75 CM TALL X 45 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5153 LATE 19TH CENTURY WALNUT SINGLE DOOR BEDSIDE CABINET £40.00 - £60.00
5154 PINE BOX WITH 2 HINGED LIDS & METAL FITTINGS £20.00 - £40.00
5155 PAIR OF EARLY 20TH CENTURY ASH PEDESTAL WINE TABLES £30.00 - £50.00
5156 19TH CENTURY CARVED MAHOGANY BUTTONED BACK SIDE CHAIR ON CABRIOLE SUPPORTS  £40.00 - £60.00
5157 20TH CENTURY CARVED OAK CABINET WITH 2 PANEL DOORS OVER 2 DRAWERS WITH PULL-OUT SLIDES ABOVE BY TITCHMARSH & GOODWIN, IPSWICH - ENGLAND. LABELLED TO INTERIOR - 115 CM TALL X 106 CM WIDE £150.00 - £200.00
5158 18TH / 19TH CENTURY OAK CABINET WITH 2 PANEL DOORS OVER 2 DRAWERS WITH LATER RENOVATIONS £200.00 - £300.00
5159 20TH CENTURY OAK STANDARD LAMP WITH REEDED COLUMN ON CIRCULAR BASE £20.00 - £30.00
5160 LATE 19TH CENTURY PINE CABINET WITH 2 PANEL DOORS OPENING TO MULTI DRAWER FITTED INTERIOR WITH RECESSED BRASS HANDLES ON PLINTH BASE - 89 CM TALL X 128 CM WIDE £250.00 - £350.00
5161 20TH CENTURY OAK SEWING TABLES WITH SHAPED TOPS, CHILD'S DESK ETC £20.00 - 
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£30.00
5162 MAHOGANY TOWEL RAIL WITH TWIST DECORATION £40.00 - £60.00
5163 2 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK RECTANGULAR TABLES WITH TAPESTRY INSET TOPS & FLIP TOP OAK TABLE WITH TAPESTRY INSET £30.00 - £50.00
5164 MAHOGANY SUTHERLAND TABLE ON SPLAYED SUPPORTS & MAHOGANY PIANO STOOL £20.00 - £30.00
5165 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK SERVING TRAY WITH BRASS GALLERY, THE CENTRALLY SET SILVER PLATE PLAQUE INITIALED 'C' £30.00 - £50.00
5166 EARLY 20TH CENTURY ASH OPEN ARMCHAIR WITH RUSH WORK SEAT £40.00 - £60.00
5167 PAIR OF 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DINING CHAIRS ON RING - TURNED SUPPORTS £20.00 - £30.00
5168 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY GENTLEMAN'S CHEST WITH 3 LONG GRADUATED DRAWERS WITH BRUSHING SLIDE ABOVE ON BRACKET SUPPORTS - 75 CM TALL X 59 CM WIDE £100.00 - £150.00
5169 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY ROCKING CHAIR WITH SCROLL ARMS £50.00 - £80.00
5170 WALNUT CASED PENDULUM WALL CLOCK WITH CARVED HORSE FINIAL £80.00 - £120.00
5171 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY RAIL BACK SIDEBOARD WITH 2 CENTRALLY SET DRAWERS FLANKED TO EACH SIDE BY PANEL DOOR ON SQUARE SUPPORTS £30.00 - £50.00
5172 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SIDEBOARD WITH SHAPED FRONT. THE CENTRALLY SET GRADUATED DRAWERS FLANKED TO EACH SIDE BY 2 PANEL DOORS ON QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS -108 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5173 DECORATIVE GILT & GREEN FRAMED RECTANGULAR MIRROR WITH BEVELLED EDGE - GLASS : 59 CM X 32 CM  £50.00 - £70.00
5174 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY TWIN PEDESTAL DESK WITH LEATHER INSET TOP, 2 DRAWERS OVER 2 PANEL DOORS - 128 CM LONG £60.00 - £80.00
5175 MAHOGANY TOWEL RAIL WITH RING TURNED COLUMNS £40.00 - £60.00
5176 LEATHER BOUND TRAVEL TRUNK WITH METAL FITTINGS - 61 CM TALL X 92 CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5177 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SINGLE DOOR BEDSIDE CABINET ON PLINTH BASE - 82 CM TALL £20.00 - £30.00
5178 ORIENTAL CARVED HARDWOOD BURR OF A LIZARD, GLASS VASE & POT STAND, GLOBE ETC £10.00 - £20.00

5179 19TH CENTURY CARVED MAHOGANY FRAMED CHAIR ON CABRIOLE SUPPORTS  £60.00 - £80.00
5180 MCINTOSH TEAK EXTENDING DINING TABLE WITH EXTRA LEAF & SET OF 4 TEAK DINING CHAIRS  £100.00 - £200.00
5181 PAINTED OPEN BOOKCASE WITH 2 PANEL DOORS TO BASE - 215 CM TALL £60.00 - £80.00
5182 EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CAPTAINS CHAIR £40.00 - £60.00
5183 EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CHEST OF 4 GRADUATED DRAWERS WITH SERPENTINE FRONT ON BRACKET SUPPORTS - 84 CM TALL X 84 CM WIDE £130.00 - £150.00
5184 EARLY 19TH CENTURY OAK BUREAU WITH FALL FRONT OVER 4 GRADUATED DRAWERS ON BRACKET SUPPORTS - 102 CM TALL X 71 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5185 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY 2 DOOR WARDROBE ON PLINTH BASE - 216 CM TALL £30.00 - £50.00
5186 20TH CENTURY OAK REFECTORY STYLE TABLE ON TWIN BALUSTERS WITH SHAPED SUPPORTS - 145 CM LONG £80.00 - £120.00
5187 18TH / 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY FRAMED SETTEE ON RING TURNED SUPPORTS WITH T UNDERSTRETCHER £300.00 - £500.00
5188 EARLY 20TH CENTURY HMV OAK CASED GRAMAPHONE £30.00 - £50.00
5189 PAINTED PINE KIST, WHITE OCCASIONAL TABLE & TRAVEL TRUNK £30.00 - £50.00
5190 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY FRAMED MIRROR WITH BEVELLED EDGE & OAK FRAMED RECTANGULAR MIRROR - GLASS 55CM X 39 CM  £20.00 - £40.00
5191 RED LEATHER RECLINING 3 SEATER SETTEE £20.00 - £30.00
5192 20TH CENTURY OAK OPEN BOOKCASE WITH 3/4 GALLERY TOP WITH DECORATIVE FRET WORK IN THE ARTS & CRAFTS STYLE - 91 CM TALL X 46 CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5193 TEAK BOOKCASE WITH 2 SLIDING GLASS DOORS ON TAPERED SUPPORTS £30.00 - £50.00
5194 OAK CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 2 LONG DRAWERS - 79 CM TALL X 85 CM WIDE £40.00 - £60.00
5195 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY HALL CHAIR WITH CARVED PANEL BACK ON RING - TURNED SUPPORTS WITH T UNDER STRETCHER - 112 CM TALL £50.00 - £70.00
5196 OAK & BERGERE FRAMED LEATHER 2 SEATER SETTEE & MATCHING FOOTSTOOL £30.00 - £50.00
5197 CARVED OAK HALL CHAIR WITH BERGERE PANEL BACK & SEAT WITH BARLEY TWIST 
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DECORATION  & SUPPORTS £30.00 - £50.00
5198 20TH CENTURY OAK FRAMED BERGERE 3 PIECE LIVING ROOM SUITE - SETTEE & 2 ARMCHAIRS £30.00 - £50.00
5199 MODERN 4 DRAWER CHEST - 113 CM TALL £20.00 - £30.00
5200 G-PLAN NEST OF 2 TEAK TABLES. LABELLED TO UNDERSIDE £40.00 - £60.00
5200 OAK DOOR WITH FRAME  £20.00 - £40.00A
5201 LATE 19TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY TURN OVER DEMI LUNE TEA TABLE ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS - 92 CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5202 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY GATE LEG TABLE - 91 CM LONG £20.00 - £30.00
5203 20TH CENTURY SPANISH WALNUT REFECTORY TABLE STAMPED ALMAZAN & WITH THE TOWN'S CREST TO SUPPORTS - 200 CM LONG  £200.00 - £250.00
5204 PAIR OF ELM SINGLE SLEIGH BED FRAMES WITH MATTRESSES - 242 CM LONG £200.00 - £300.00
5205 MAHOGANY SINGER SEWING TABLE WITH 4 DRAWERS & FOLD OUT SEWING MACHINE ON CAST IRON TREADLE, MACHINE NO J197167  £20.00 - £40.00
5206 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY KNIFE CLEANER £70.00 - £90.00
5207 LATE 19TH  OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY 7 DRAWER CHEST WITH SERPENTINE FRONT ON BRACKET SUPPORTS - 134 CM TALL X 55.5 CM WIDE £80.00 - £120.00
5208 TEAK NEST OF 3 TABLES  £20.00 - £30.00
5209 DECORATIVE MIRROR PANEL PIER TABLE ON X FRAME - 80 CM TALL X 120 CM LONG £20.00 - £30.00
5210 EARLY 20TH CENTURY CARVED OAK SPINNING CHAIR IN THE ARTS & CRAFTS STYLE - 92 CM TALL  £30.00 - £50.00
5211 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DEMI LUNE SIDEBOARD THE 4 SHAPED DRAWERS WITH ORNATE BRASS HANDLES ON DECORATIVE TWIST & REEDED SUPPORTS - 195 CM LONG £250.00 - £350.00
5212 TEAK 4 DRAWER SIDE CHEST ON TAPERED SUPPORTS & MATCHING 4 DRAWER CHEST £20.00 - £40.00
5213 20TH CENTURY OAK CHEVAL MIRROR WITH TWIST DECORATION £30.00 - £50.00
5214 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY TURN OVER TEA TABLE ON CENTRE PEDESTAL WITH 4 SPREADING SUPPORTS - 94 CM WIDE £50.00 - £70.00
5215 PAIR OF 3 DRAWER BEDSIDE CHESTS, WICKER CHAIR, BASKET STOOL ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00

5216 LARGE PORCELAIN BODIED TABLE LAMP DECORATED WITH BIRDS, BUTTERFLIES & FOLIAGE WITH SHADE 86CM TALL  £50.00 - £70.00
5217 BENTWOOD COAT STAND, MAHOGANY DRESSING TABLE MIRROR ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5218 STAG 2 DRAWER BEDSIDE CHEST WITH BRUSHING SLIDE, PAIR OF MODERN SIDE CHAIRS ON TUBULAR METAL SUPPORTS, ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5219 SILVER PLATED  PARAFFIN TABLE LAMP BY H F & CO WITH CLEAR GLASS RESERVOIR AND A WHITE GLASS SHADE, 67CM TALL  £60.00 - £80.00
5220 DOLL'S PINE WELSH DRESSER WITH SHELF BACK OVER 2 DRAWERS OVER 2 PANEL DOORS - 94 CM TALL X 52 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5221 ROCKING CHAIR, FOOTSTOOL, NEST OF TABLES, ETC. £20.00 - £30.00
5222 FOLDING METAL 4 TIER SHELF - 152 CM TALL X 91 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5223 EARLY 20TH CENTURY CARVED OAK SPINNING CHAIR IN THE ARTS & CRAFTS STYLE - 93 CM TALL  £30.00 - £50.00
5224 OVERSTUFFED GREEN FABRIC SETTEE ON TURNED SUPPORTS £50.00 - £70.00
5225 OVERSTUFFED GREEN FABRIC SETTEE ON TURNED SUPPORTS  £50.00 - £70.00
5226 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SIDE TABLE WITH DECORATIVE SHAPED SUPPORTS - 84 CM TALL X 141 CM WIDE £150.00 - £200.00
5227 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK HALL TABLE WITH CARVED RAIL BACK & 2 DRAWERS WITH CARVED PANEL FRONTS ON BALUSTER SUPPORTS - 114 CM WIDE  £80.00 - £120.00
5228 PAIR OF PINE KITCHEN CHAIRS, 2 DEMI-LUNE SIDE TABLES, OAK DRESSING TABLE MIRROR, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5229 PAIR OF GILT METAL CLASSICAL FIGURE TABLE LAMPS ON HARDSTONE BASES, 43CM TALL   £60.00 - £80.00
5230 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SUTHERLAND TABLE & TURNED SUPPORTS - 63 CM LONG £20.00 - £30.00
5231 FOLDING KITCHEN TROLLEY, ELECTRIC FIRE, FILING CABINET ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5232 ARTS & CRAFTS CIRCULAR COPPER CHARGER, 42.5CM ACROSS  £30.00 - £50.00
5233 DECORATIVE WIREWORK WINE RACK - 142 CM TALL £20.00 - £40.00
5234 LEBUS TEAK 4 DRAWERS CHEST ON TAPERED SUPPORTS - LABELLED TO INTERIOR - 90 CM TALL X 79 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
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5235 2 LEATHER CENTRE FOOTSTOOLS £15.00 - £20.00
5236 EARLY 20TH CENTURY FRENCH CROSS BANDED WALNUT CHEST WITH SERPENTINE FRONT. THE 2 DRAWERS WITH GILT ORMOLU FITTINGS WITH PAINTED CLASSICAL SCENE PORCELAIN INSETS ON SHAPED SUPPORTS - 68 CM TALL X 40 CM WIDE £200.00 - £250.00
5237 GILT FRAMED OVAL MIRROR - GLASS 49 CM X 69 CM  £20.00 - £30.00
5238 WHITE & PINE RECTANGULAR KITCHEN TABLE & SET OF 4 CHAIRS £15.00 - £20.00
5239 4 PANEL DOORS - POSSIBLY LATE 19TH / EARLY 20TH CENTURY  £50.00 - £70.00
5240 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CHEST OF 3 SHORT OVER 3 LONG DRAWERS ON BRACKET SUPPORTS - 92 CM TALL X 100 CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5241 SILVERED FRAMED PRINT TUSCANA 1, GILT FRAMED RECTANGULAR MIRROR & ONE OTHER MIRROR £20.00 - £30.00
5242 PAIR OF ONYX HARDSTONE TABLE LAMPS WITH FLUTED TOPS AND PLINTH BASES, 59CM TALL .  £60.00 - £80.00
5243 TAYLOR'S MANNEQUIN ON PEDESTAL WITH 3 SPREADING SUPPORTS £20.00 - £30.00
5244 PAIR OF 9 CIRCULAR SECTION WALL MIRRORS WITH SILVERED FRAMES - 100 CM X 100 CM  £20.00 - £30.00
5245 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY MOTHER OF PEARL INLAID WRITING SLOPE WITH FITTED INTERIOR, 35CM ACROSS  £50.00 - £70.00
5246 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY TWIN PEDESTAL DINING TABLE WITH EXTRA LEAF & SET OF 8 DINING CHAIRS INCLUDING 2 ARMCHAIRS £30.00 - £50.00
5247 TEAK COFFEE TABLE WITH CIRCULAR GLASS INSET TOP  £20.00 - £40.00
5248 CARVED AFRICAN HARDWOOD HEAD REST & DECORATIVE SPINNING CHAIR £20.00 - £40.00
5249 19TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY CADDY WITH BRASS HANDLE TO TOP - 15 CM TALL X 26 CM WIDE £40.00 - £60.00
5250 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SQUARE PEDESTAL TABLE ON 3 SPREADING SUPPORTS.  74 CM X 45.5 CM  £20.00 - £30.00
5251 GODIN CAST IRON STOVE WITH OVERALL EMBOSSED DECORATION, 79CM TALL £100.00 - £200.00
5252 EARLY 20TH CENTURY DECORATIVE GILT FRAMED RECTANGULAR MIRROR : GLASS 44 CM X 61 CM  £80.00 - £120.00
5253 PAIR OF MAHOGANY SINGLE DRAWER BEDSIDE TABLES WITH 3/4 GALLERY TOPS ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS WITH 

UNDERSTRETCHERS BY AND SO TO BED, LONDON - LABELLED TO INTERIOR - 78 CM TALL X 46 CM WIDE £150.00 - £250.00
5254 MID 20TH CENTURY TEAK RECTANGULAR COFFEE TABLE £20.00 - £40.00
5255 PAIR OF TABLE LAMPS WITH MIRRORED PANELS, 63CM TALL  £40.00 - £60.00
5256 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 3 LONG DRAWERS - 103 CM TALL X 117 CM WIDE £70.00 - £90.00
5257 MODERN OAK DOUBLE BED FRAME £30.00 - £50.00
5258 RUSTIC ROOT WOOD BOWL WITH GLASS PUNCH BOWL AND GLASSES, 45CM ACROSS  £20.00 - £40.00
5259 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DEMI LUNE TURNOVER TEA TABLE. THE TOP WITH HIDDEN LIFT LID ON QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS - 83 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5260 LG 55" TV MODEL NO. 55UT81006LA £20.00 - £40.00
5261 BRASS BODIED CORINTHIAN COLUMN PARAFFIN TABLE LAMP CONVERTED TO ELECTRICITY, 61CM TALL  £40.00 - £60.00
5262 OVERSTUFFED ARMCHAIR ON QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS, WALNUT FOOTSTOOL ON CABRIOLE SUPPORTS, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5263 LARGE RECTANGULAR OVERMANTLE MIRROR WITH SILVERED FRAME & BEVELLED EDGE, GLASS 90 X 113 CM £40.00 - £60.00
5264 NEST OF 3 HARDSTONE TOPPED TABLES ON DECORATIVE GILT ORMOLU CABRIOLE SUPPORTS  £50.00 - £70.00
5265 LATE 19TH CENTURY PINE BOOKCASE WITH 2 GLAZED DOORS OVER BASE OF 2 SHORT DRAWERS OVER 2 PANEL DOORS - 222 CM TALL X 122 CM WIDE £50.00 - £70.00
5266 SET OF 6 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DINING CHAIRS £20.00 - £40.00
5267 EARLY 20TH CENTURY PAINTED CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 3 LONG DRAWERS, 92CM TALL X 105CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5268 DUCAL PINE DRESSER. THE SHELF BACK WITH CENTRALLY SET OPEN SHELVES FLANKED BY 2 GLAZED DOORS. THE BASE WITH 4 DRAWERS OVER 4 PANEL DOORS - 190 CM TALL X 173 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5269 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 3 LONG GRADUATED DRAWERS ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS, 103CM TALL X 91CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5270 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DRESSING CHEST WITH OVAL MIRROR OVER 2 SHORT & 2 LONG DRAWERS ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS, 154CM TALL X 107CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
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5271 20TH CENTURY OAK COURT CUPBOARD WITH SINGLE PANEL DOOR OVER 2 DRAWERS & 2 PANEL DOORS - 122 CM TALL X 90 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5272 SAMSUNG 43" TV MODEL NO.UE43AU7100K BUSH TV, SAMSUNG MONITOR, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5273 OAK TELEVISION STAND WITH 2 DRAWERS, DROP LEAF TABLE, PHONE SEAT, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5274 IMHOF STRIKING SWISS MADE CLOCK, 29CM TALL  £10.00 - £20.00
5275 HARDWOOD COFFER WITH HINGED LID TOP & 9 DRAWERS TO FRONT - 123 CM WIDE £50.00 - £70.00
5276 AIR HOCKEY TABLE WITH ACCESSORIES £30.00 - £50.00
5277 SONY BRAVIA 32" TV MODEL NO.KDL-32WD751 & 2 OTHER TV'S £20.00 - £30.00
5278 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK ROLL TOP DESK WITH FITTED INTERIOR OVER 4 DRAWERS - 127 CM TALL X 106 CM WIDE  £60.00 - £80.00
5279 EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DRESSING CHEST WITH CIRCULAR MIRROR OVER 2 SHORT & 2 LONG DRAWERS ON PLINTH BASE - 162 CM TALL X 107 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5280 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CHEST OF 5 LONG GRADUATED DRAWERS ON BRACKET SUPPORTS - 92 CM TALL X 80 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5281 PLUM FABRIC OVERSTUFFED SETTEE £20.00 - £40.00
5282 EARLY 20TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY RAIL BACK 2 DOOR CABINET ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS - 92 CM TALL X 107 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5283 20TH CENTURY MAHGOANY GATE LEG TABLE £20.00 - £30.00
5284 OVERSTUFFED TUB CHAIR & MATCHING FOOTSTOOL, NEST OF 3 MAHOGANY TABLES, ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5285 TEAK EXTENDING DINING TABLE WITH FOLD OUT CENTRE LEAF WITH LATER RENOVATIONS - 120 CM LONG £20.00 - £40.00
5286 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY BUREAU WITH FALL FRONT OVER 4 LONG GRADUATED DRAWERS - 99 CM TALL X 77 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5287 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY KNIFE BOX WITH FITTED INTERIOR 41.5CM TALL  £70.00 - £90.00
5288 ERCOL OAK CABINET WITH 2 PANEL DOORS OVER SINGLE DRAWER - 83 CM TALL X 78 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5289 REOSKI TOWABLE 2 PERSON BOAT TUBE 

£20.00 - £30.00
5290 SILVERED DRESSING TABLE WITH SINGLE DRAWER, MATCHING 2 DRAWER BESIDE CHEST & STOOL £20.00 - £30.00
5291 ERCOL ELM LIVING ROOM UNIT WITH OPEN SHELVES & FALL FRONT PANEL DOOR OVER AN ARRANGEMENT OF 7 DRAWERS & 1 PANEL DOOR - SPLITS TO 4 SECTIONS FOR EASE OF TRANSPORT £30.00 - £50.00
5292 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DRESSING CHEST WITH TRIPTYCH MIRROR OVER 3 LONG DRAWERS - 170 CM TALL X 120 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5293 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CHEST OF 4 LONG GRADUATED DRAWERS - 100 CM TALL X 93 CM WIDE £50.00 - £70.00
5294 PINE OVERMANTLE MIRROR - GLASS: 59 CM X 90 CM - & ONE OTHER MIRROR £15.00 - £20.00
5295 MCINTOSH TEAK EXTENDING DINING TABLE WITH 2 FOLD OUT CENTRE LEAVES - LABELLED TO UNDERSIDE £100.00 - £200.00
5296 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK 2 DOOR WARDROBE ON BUN FEET - 196 CM TALL X 113 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5297 NEST OF 3 HARDWOOD TABLES WITH X FRAMES  £20.00 - £30.00
5298 20TH CENTURY WALNUT LINEN PRESS. THE 2 CENTRAL PANEL DOORS WITH 3 SHORT DRAWERS ABOVE  & SINGLE LONG DRAWER BELOW ON CABRIOLE SUPPORTS - 135 CM TALL X 76 CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5299 20TH CENTURY OAK REFECTORY STYLE TABLE - 157 CM LONG  £50.00 - £70.00
5300 2 GILT METAL TABLE LAMPS, 1 WITH CORINTHIAN COLUMN, GILT CLASSICAL STYLE TABLE LAMP & 1 OTHER -4- £50.00 - £70.00
5301 20TH CENTURY WALNUT CABINET WITH 2 PANEL DOORS OVER 2 SHORT & 2 LONG DRAWERS WITH CORINTHIAN COLUMN DECORATION - NO KEYS - 152 CM TALL X 80 CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5302 MODERN EXTENDING DINING TABLE WITH FOLD-OUT CENTRE LEAF & SET OF 6 DINING CHAIRS INCLUDING 2 ARMCHAIRS £20.00 - £30.00
5303 MODERN SIDEBOARD WITH SINGLE DRAWER & 4 PANEL DOORS, & MATCHING CORNER CABINET £20.00 - £30.00
5304 WILLIS & GAMBIER HARDWOOD CABINET, THE SWING MIRROR PANEL DOOR OVER SINGLE DRAWER ON BRACKET SUPPORTS - 180 CM TALL  £60.00 - £80.00
5305 WALNUT COLLECTORS CHEST WITH 7 GRADUATED DRAWERS - 88 CM TALL X 41 CM WIDE  £60.00 - £80.00
5306 PAINTED FIRE SURROUND - 133 CM TALL X 138 CM WIDE & BRASS FENDER £30.00 - £50.00
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5307 PINE EXTENDING DINING TABLE WITH FOLD OUT CENTRE LEAF & SET OF 5 DINING CHAIRS INCLUDING 2 ARMCHAIRS  £20.00 - £30.00
5308 DECORATIVE WROUGHT METAL STICK STAND, & CONTENTS TO INCLUDE SHEPHERD'S CROOK, FISHING ROD, CRICKET BAT ETC.  £30.00 - £50.00
5308 HALLMARKED SILVER BANDED HORN HANDLED WALKING STICK & 2 OTHER WALKING STICKS ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00

A

5309 EXCELLENT SELECTION OF WICKER BASKETS, 2 WICKER HAMPERS ETC. £20.00 - £30.00
5309 GOOD SELECTION OF WICKER BASKETS & HAMPERS  £20.00 - £30.00A
5309 2 WICKER PICNIC HAMPERS, EMBOSSED BRASS FIRE SCREEN, WICKER BASKET TROLLEY, ETC £20.00 - £30.00

B

5310 PAIR OF PAINTED WICKER ARMCHAIRS £20.00 - £30.00
5311 METAL DOOR FITTING WITH THISTLE DECORATION, TRAVEL EASEL, PINE KIST , ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5312 EARLY 20TH CENTURY FRENCH BLACK SLATE MANTLE CLOCK THE ENAMEL DIAL SIGNED J CAMERON & SON, KILMARNOCK, MADE IN FRANCE £30.00 - £50.00
5313 19TH CENTURY DECORATIVE GILT FRAME WITH LATER BEVELED EDGE MIRROR . GLASS : 62 CM X 77 CM  £100.00 - £150.00
5314 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK TAMBOUR FILING CABINET ON PLINTH BASE - 91 CM TALL X 48 CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
5315 PINE CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 3 LONG DRAWERS ON BUN FEET - 97 CM TALL X 80 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5316 PAIR OF PINE 3 DRAWER BEDSIDE CHESTS £20.00 - £30.00
5317 OVERSTUFFED BROWN LEATHER & FABRIC SETTEE BY THOMAS LLOYD £50.00 - £70.00
5318 PINE 2 DOOR WARDROBE WITH 2 SHORT & SINGLE LONG DRAWER TO BASE - 179 CM TALL £20.00 - £30.00
5319 PINE TABLE ON TAPERED SUPPORTS, NEST OF 3 TABLES, 4 TIER CORNER WHAT-NOT, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5320 LAURA ASHLEY HARDWOOD COFFEE TABLE WITH GLASS INSET TOP - 85 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5321 LARGE RECTANGULAR BEVELLED EDGE MIRROR WITH SILVERED FRAME, TEAK FRAMED MIRROR WITH SHAPED FRAME, ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5322 YEW CORNER CABINET WITH ASTRAGAL GLASS PANEL DOOR OVER PANEL DOOR 

AND YEW SMALL BOOKCASE WITH SINGLE DRAWER £20.00 - £30.00
5323 HARDWOOD GAMES TABLE WITH REVERSIBLE GLASS INSET TOP & METAL FITTINGS INCLUDES - CHESS PIECES, DRAFTS PIECES & VARIOUS OTHER GAME PIECES £20.00 - £30.00
5324 YEW BOOKCASE WITH 2 ASTRAGAL GLASS PANE DOORS. 110 CM TALL X 107 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5325 19TH CENTURY WALNUT EXTENDING DINING TABLE ON DECORATIVE SUPPORTS - NO LEAVES - 170 CM LONG £100.00 - £200.00
5326 CASIO CELVIANO - AP - 220 BN DIGITAL PIANO WITH STOOL  £20.00 - £40.00
5327 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY OGEE CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS ON PLINTH BASE - 127 CM TALL X 117 CM WIDE  £50.00 - £80.00
5328 SET OF 4 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK DINING CHAIRS ON QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS £20.00 - £30.00
5329 20TH CENTURY PINE CHURCH PEW WITH SHAPED ENDS - 188 CM LONG £130.00 - £150.00
5330 SET OF 4 G-PLAN TEAK DINING CHAIRS £30.00 - £50.00
5331 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY OPEN BOOKCASE ON SHORT QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS £30.00 - £50.00
5332 20TH CENTURY OAK BUREAU BOOKCASE WITH 2 LEADED GLASS DOORS OVER FALL FRONT OVER 2 DRAWERS ON BALUSTER SUPPORTS - 74 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5333 SET OF 5 MID 20TH CENTURY OAK DINING CHAIRS ON BARLEY TWIST SUPPORTS INCLUDING 1 ARMCHAIR £30.00 - £50.00
5334 19TH CENTURY WALNUT OVAL TOPPED PEDESTAL CENTRE TABLE ON 4 SPREADING SUPPORTS £60.00 - £80.00
5335 LATE 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY BOOKCASE WITH 3 ASTRAGAL GLASS PANEL DOORS OVER BASE OF 3 DRAWERS OVER 3 PANEL DOORS - 199 CM TALL X 150 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5336 20TH CENTURY BEITHCRAFT MAHOGANY CHEST OF 5 LONG DRAWERS ON QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS - 101 CM TALL X 78 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5337 OAK LAMP TABLE WITH SINGLE DRAWER, 2 DRAWER FILING CHEST, 2 FOLDING ARMCHAIRS, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5338 EARLY 20TH CENTURY LIBERTY COMPANY BEECH ARMCHAIR WITH DECORATIVE BACK & BERGERE SEAT ON SHAPED SUPPORTS - MAKERS PLAQUE TO UNDERSIDE  £80.00 - £120.00
5339 CARPET WITH YELLOW, GREEN & RED 
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FLORAL PATTERN 241 CM LONG X 170 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5340 SET OF 4 G-PLAN TEAK DINING CHAIRS INCLUDING 2 ARMCHAIRS £20.00 - £30.00
5341 2 LEATHER SUITCASES & 2 OTHER CASES, 2 METAL CLOTHES RAILS ETC  £20.00 - £30.00
5342 EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY MIRROR BACK HALL STAND WITH SINGLE DRAWER ON SQUARE SUPPORTS.  209 CM TALL £30.00 - £50.00
5343 PAIR OF ART DECO OAK FRAMED ARMCHAIRS £20.00 - £40.00
5344 BEECH FOLDING OPEN BOOKCASE - 125 CM TALL X 71 CM WIDE £30.00 - £50.00
5345 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY OGEE CHEST WITH 3 SHORT OVER 3 LONG DRAWERS WITH SHALLOW LONG DRAWERS ABOVE & BARLEY TWIST DECORATION - BASE MISSING -  110.5 CM TALL X 130 CM WIDE £50.00 - £70.00
5346 PAINTED WALL HANGING DISPLAY CABINET WITH 2 GLAZED PANEL DOORS £20.00 - £40.00
5347 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY EXTENDING DINING TABLE ON REEDED SUPPORTS - NO LEAF. 150 CM LONG £60.00 - £80.00
5348 PAINTED OAK DRESSER WITH 4 CENTRALLY SET DRAWERS FLANKED BY 2 PANEL DOORS - 145 CM TALL X 90 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5349 2 MANNEQUIN TORSOS £20.00 - £30.00
5350 MANNEQUIN TORSO & CLOTHES RAIL £15.00 - £20.00
5351 PAIR OF HARDWOOD SINGLE DRAWER LAMP TABLES ON X FRAMES £20.00 - £30.00
5352 MIDDLE EASTERN STYLE CARPET WITH GOLD, RED & BLUE PATTERN 228 CM LONG X 156 CM WIDE  £20.00 - £40.00
5353 LARGE CLOTHES RAIL £10.00 - £20.00
5354 PAIR OF LARGE CLOTHES RAILS  £20.00 - £30.00
5355 BRASS FENDER - 36 CM WIDE X 39 CM DEEP £30.00 - £50.00
5356 PAIR OF LARGE CLOTHES RAILS £20.00 - £30.00
5357 PAIR OF LARGE CLOTHES RAILS £20.00 - £30.00
5358 OAK REFECTORY STYLE RECTANGULAR DINING TABLE WITH SINGLE DRAWER & 2 LEAVES - 218 CM LONG & SET OF 8 LADDER BACK DINING CHAIRS INCLUDING 2 ARMCHAIRS £100.00 - £200.00
5359 PAIR OF LARGE CLOTHES RAILS £20.00 - £30.00
5360 TAYLOR & OGSTON METAL CLOTHES RAIL £10.00 - £20.00
5361 HARDWOOD DISPLAY CABINET WITH GLAZED PANEL DOOR OVER GLAZED PANEL DOOR - 

188 CM TALL £20.00 - £30.00
5362 PAIR OF GREY FABRIC OVERSTUFFED ARMCHAIRS £20.00 - £30.00
5363 20TH CENTURY BRONZE FIGURAL STANDARD LAMP OF A MAN - 128 CM TALL £100.00 - £200.00
5364 SET OF 3  19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY DINING CHAIRS ON REEDED SUPPORTS STAMPED J REILLY'S PATENT TO UNDERSIDE & 2 OTHER CHAIRS £20.00 - £30.00
5365 MAHOGANY CABINET WITH GALLERY TOP OVER 2 MIRROR PANEL DOORS OVER 2 DRAWERS WITH SHELVED CENTRE SECTION OVER 2 PANEL DOORS, LENGTH 120CM £40.00 - £60.00
5366 ART NOUVEAU STYLE BUST OF A LADY AFTER ALFRED JEAN FORETAY, 48CM TALL & PLASTER STATUE OF A CLASSICAL WOMAN (AF), 65CM TALL  £20.00 - £40.00
5367 EARLY 20TH CENTURY BOXED TABLE BILLIARDS SET WITH SCOREBOARD, BALLS & POCKETS £50.00 - £80.00
5368 LARGE RECTANGULAR MIRROR WITH BEVELLED EDGE & DECORATIVE SILVERED FRAME - GLASS DIMENSIONS : 104 CM X 79 CM  £70.00 - £90.00
5369 OAK RECTANGULAR COFFEE TABLE - 122 CM LONG  £10.00 - £20.00
5370 LATE 20TH CENTURY BEECH FRAMED PARKER KNOLL ARMCHAIR £20.00 - £30.00
5371 HARDWOOD RECTANGULAR DINING TABLE ON WIRE WORK SUPPORTS & SET OF 6 DINING CHAIRS. TABLE 152 CM LONG  £20.00 - £30.00
5372 PAIR OF COMPOSITE URN TABLE LAMPS £20.00 - £30.00
5373 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY WARDROBE WITH CARVED PANEL DOOR & MIRROR DOOR OVER BASE WITH 2 SHORT & SINGLE LONG DRAWER - 206 CM TALL £30.00 - £50.00
5374 SET OF 8 EARLY 20TH CENTURY INLAID MAHOGANY DINING CHAIRS ON SQUARE TAPERED SUPPORTS STAMPED 42919 TO UNDERSIDES £20.00 - £40.00
5375 PAIR OF 20TH CENTURY 3 DRAWER BEDSIDE CHEST ON SHORT QUEEN ANNE SUPPORTS £30.00 - £50.00
5376 20TH CENTURY OAK DROP LEAF DINING TABLE £20.00 - £30.00
5377 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY CIRCULAR TABLE WITH DECORATIVE FRETWORK & X UNDERSTRETCHER - DIAMETER 79 CM  £30.00 - £50.00
5378 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK BOOKCASE WITH 2 GLAZED PANEL DOORS ON TURNED SUPPORTS - 130 CM X 106 CM WIDE £50.00 - 
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£70.00
5379 FAUX ROSEWOOD 5 TIER CORNER WHAT-NOT, TEAK 2 DRAWER BEDSIDE TABLE, NEST OF 3 TABLES, ETC  £20.00 - £30.00
5380 20TH CENTURY MAHOGANY BUREAU BOOKCASE , THE SHAPED TOP WITH 2 GLAZED PANEL DOORS OVER BASE WITH FALL FRONT & 4 LONG DRAWERS - 217 CM TALL £50.00 - £80.00
5381 BRASS FENDER WITH PIERCED DECORATION - 144 CM WIDE X 34 CM  £20.00 - £30.00
5382 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY OPEN ARMCHAIR WITH FRET-WORK BACK, SEWING BOX ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
5383 PAIR OF PAINTED CAST METAL BENCH ENDS & CAST METAL BACK PANEL WITH ROSE MOTIFS £20.00 - £40.00
5384 BUTTONED GREY FABRIC SETTEE £20.00 - £40.00
5385 RECONSTITUTED STONE GARDEN URN ON SQUARE PLINTH BASE - A/F  £20.00 - £30.00
5386 RECONSTITUTED STONE GARDEN URN ON SQUARE PLINTH BASE  £50.00 - £70.00
5387 EASTERN HARDWOOD CARVED COFFEE TABLE ON BALL & CLAW SUPPORTS - 51 CM TALL X 103 CM LONG X 52 CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5388 RECONSTITUTED STONE REEDED GARDEN PILLAR ON SQUARE BASE - 98CM TALL £50.00 - £70.00
5389 RECONSTITUTED STONE GARDEN PLINTH WITH TWIST DECORATION SIGNED 'WEST HALL, BATH' - 63 CM TALL £20.00 - £30.00
5389 BELFAST SINK  - 27 CM TALL X 78 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00A
5389 BELFAST SINK - 21CM TALL X 46 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00B
5389 BELFAST SINK - 25 CM TALL X 61 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00C
5390 WOOD BOUND DOME TOP TRUNK WITH METAL FITTINGS - 62 CM TALL X 92 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5391 PAIR OF CAST IRON GARDEN URNS ON SQUARE PLINTH BASES - 71 CM TALL £350.00 - £450.00
5392 SUPER KING PADDED BED FRAME WITH BRASS STUD WORK FROM THOMASVILLE FURNITURE INDUSTRIES, NORTH CAROLINA - 204 CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5393 LATE 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY PEMBROKE TABLE WITH SINGLE DRAWER ON TURNED SUPPORTS - 106 CM LONG £20.00 - £30.00
5394 20TH CENTURY OAK DESK WITH LEATHER INSET TOP & 2 DRAWERS - 152 CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00

5395 BRASS FRAMED BEVELLED EDGE MIRROR IN THE ARTS & CRAFTS STYLE, 39 X 29 CM (INSIDE FRAME) £20.00 - £40.00
5396 SET OF 8 LATE 19TH CENTURY OAK CHAIRS INCLUDING 2 ARMCHAIRS IN THE ARTS AND CRAFTS STYLE £30.00 - £50.00
5397 EXCELLENT SELECTION OF FRAMED PICTURES TO INCLUDE BALLET THEMED PRINTS, HIGHLAND SCENES, ETC £10.00 - £20.00
5398 19TH CENTURY OAK CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER 3 LONG DRAWERS ON BRACKET SUPPORTS - 97 CM TALL X 108 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5399 20TH CENTURY OAK FRAMED RECTANGULAR MIRROR £20.00 - £30.00
5400 LLOYD LOOM CHAIR, TEAK TROLLEY, CHILD'S ROCKING HORSE, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
5401 OAK COFFEE TABLE WITH 2 DRAWER WITH CARVED DECORATION & GILDED METAL STANDARD LAMP ON SQUARE BASE - TABLE 91 CM LONG  £30.00 - £50.00
5402 DANISH TEAK DISPLAY CABINET WITH 2 GLAZED PANEL DOORS OVER BASE WITH 2 TAMBOUR DOORS - STAMPED MADE IN DENMARK TO BACK. 210 CM TALL £60.00 - £80.00
5403 19TH CENTURY MAHOGANY SIDEBOARD WITH CARVED RAIL BACK & 4 PANEL DOORS ON PLINTH BASE - 222 CM LONG £50.00 - £80.00
5404 SET OF 3 BLACK LEATHER & CHROME CANTILEVER ARMCHAIRS £50.00 - £70.00
5405 RATTAN GARDEN LOUNGER - NO BOLTS £10.00 - £20.00
5406 ART DECO MIRROR, OAK FRAMED MIRROR & 2 OTHER MIRRORS £10.00 - £20.00
5407 ERCOL REFECTORY STYLE DINING TABLE & SET OF 6 ERCOL SPINDLE DINING CHAIRS INCLUDING 2 ARMCHAIRS - 182 CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
5408 MODERN OAK OPEN BOOKCASE - 87 CM TALL X 70 CM WIDE £20.00 - £40.00
5409 20TH CENTURY OAK CHEST OF 2 SHORT OVER SINGLE LONG DRAWERS - 70 CM TALL X 92 CM WIDE £20.00 - £30.00
5410 PINE 2 MIRROR DOOR WARDROBE WITH SINGLE DRAWER TO BASE N THE ART NOUVEAU STYLE - 215 CM TALL £50.00 - £70.00
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